Product Code Description Finish Length (Metre) Qty Per Pack
LWTD24W 24MM D MOULD FOAM TRIM WHITE X 5M White 5 10
LWTD24WW 24MM D MOULD FOAM TRIM WHITE/WHITE X 5M White Foil 5 10
LWTD24M 24MM D MOULD FOAM TRIM CREAM X 5M Cream 5 10
LWTD24WC 24MM D MOULD FOAM TRIM CREAM/WHITE X 5M Cream Foil 5 10
LWTD24WR 24MM D MOULD FOAM TRIM R.WOOD/WHITE X 5M Rosewood 5 10
LWTD24WO 24MM D MOULD FOAM TRIM OAK/WHITE X 5M Golden Oak 5 10
LWTD24WI 24MM D MOULD FOAM TRIM IRISH OAK/WHITE X 5M Irish Oak 5 10
LWTD24WK 24MM D MOULD FOAM TRIM BLACK/WHITE X 5M Black 5 10
LWTD24WZ 24MM D MOULD FOAM TRIM 7016 GREY/WHITE X 5M 7016 Grey 5 10
LWTD24WG 24MM D MOULD FOAM TRIM C'WELL/WHITE X 5M Chartwell Green 5 10
LWTCT18W 18MM CLOAK FOAM TRIM WHITE X 5M White 5 10
LWTCT18WW 18MM CLOAK FOAM TRIM WHITE/WHITE X 5M White Foil 5 10
LWTCT18M 18MM CLOAK FOAM TRIM CREAM X 5M Cream 5 10
LWTCT18WC 18MM CLOAK FOAM TRIM CREAM/WHITE X 5M Cream Foil 5 10
LWTCT18WR 18MM CLOAK FOAM TRIM R.WOOD/WHITE X 5M Rosewood 5 10
LWTCT18WO 18MM CLOAK FOAM TRIM OAK/WHITE X 5M Golden Oak 5 10
LWTCT18WI 18MM CLOAK FOAM TRIM IRISH OAK/WHITE X 5M Irish Oak 5 10
LWTCT18WK 18MM CLOAK FOAM TRIM BLACK/WHITE X 5M Black 5 10
LWTCT18WZ 18MM CLOAK FOAM TRIM 7016 GREY/WHITE X 5M 7016 Grey 5 10
LWTCT18WG 18MM CLOAK FOAM TRIM C'WELL/WHITE X 5M Chartwell Green 5 10
LWTCT28W 28MM CLOAK FOAM TRIM WHITE X 5M White 5 10
LWTCT28WW 28MM CLOAK FOAM TRIM WHITE/WHITE X 5M White Foil 5 10
LWTCT28M 28MM CLOAK FOAM TRIM CREAM X 5M Cream 5 10
LWTCT28WC 28MM CLOAK FOAM TRIM CREAM/WHITE X 5M Cream Foil 5 10
LWTCT28WR 28MM CLOAK FOAM TRIM R.WOOD/WHITE X 5M Rosewood 5 10
LWTCT28WO 28MM CLOAK FOAM TRIM OAK/WHITE X 5M Golden Oak 5 10
LWTCT28WI 28MM CLOAK FOAM TRIM IRISH OAK/WHITE X 5M Irish Oak 5 10
LWTCT28WK 28MM CLOAK FOAM TRIM BLACK/WHITE X 5M Black 5 10
LWTCT28WZ 28MM CLOAK FOAM TRIM 7016 GREY/WHITE X 5M 7016 Grey 5 10
LWTCT28WG 28MM CLOAK FOAM TRIM C'WELL/WHITE X 5M Chartwell Green 5 10
LWTQ135W 13.5MM FOAM QUADRANT WHITE X 5M White 5 10
LWTQ135WW 13.5MM FOAM QUADRANT WHITE/WHITE X 5M White Foil 5 10
LWTQ135M 13.5MM FOAM QUADRANT CREAM X 5M Cream 5 10
LWTQ135WC 13.5MM FOAM QUADRANT CREAM/WHITE X 5M Cream Foil 5 10
LWTQ135WR 13.5MM FOAM QUADRANT R.WOOD/WHITE X 5M Rosewood 5 10
LWTQ135WO 13.5MM FOAM QUADRANT OAK/WHITE X 5M Golden Oak 5 10
LWTQ135WI 13.5MM FOAM QUADRANT I.OAK/WHITE X 5M Irish Oak 5 10
LWTQ135WK 13.5MM FOAM QUADRANT BLACK/WHITE X 5M Black 5 10
LWTQ135WZ 13.5MM FOAM QUADRANT 7016 GREY/WHITE X 5M 7016 Grey 5 10
LWTQ135WG 13.5MM FOAM QUADRANT C'WELL/WHITE X 5M Chartwell Green 5 10
LWTQ185W 18.5MM FOAM QUADRANT WHITE X 5M White 5 10
LWTQ185WW 18.5MM FOAM QUADRANT WHITE/WHITE X 5M White Foil 5 10
LWTQ185M 18.5MM FOAM QUADRANT CREAM X 5M Cream 5 10
LWTQ185WC 18.5MM FOAM QUADRANT CREAM/WHITE X 5M Cream Foil 5 10
LWTQ185WR 18.5MM FOAM QUADRANT R.WOOD/WHITE X 5M Rosewood 5 10
LWTQ185WO 18.5MM FOAM QUADRANT OAK/WHITE X 5M Golden Oak 5 10
LWTQ185WI 18.5MM FOAM QUADRANT I.OAK/WHITE X 5M Irish Oak 5 10
LWTQ185WK 18.5MM FOAM QUADRANT BLACK/WHITE X 5M Black 5 10
LWTQ185WZ 18.5MM FOAM QUADRANT 7016 GREY/WHITE X 5M 7016 Grey 5 10
LWTQ185WG 18.5MM FOAM QUADRANT C'WELL/WHITE X 5M Chartwell Green 5 10
LWTB18W 18MM CHAMFERED FOAM BEAD WHITE X 5M White 5 10
LWTB18WW 18MM CHAMFERED FOAM BEAD WHITE/WHITE X 5M White Foil 5 10
LWTB18M 18MM CHAMFERED FOAM BEAD CREAM X 5M Cream 5 10
LWTB18WC 18MM CHAMFERED FOAM BEAD CREAM/WHITE X 5M Cream Foil 5 10
LWTB18WR 18MM CHAMFERED FOAM BEAD R.WOOD/WHITE X 5M Rosewood 5 10
LWTB18WO 18MM CHAMFERED FOAM BEAD OAK/WHITE X 5M Golden Oak 5 10
LWTB18WI 18MM CHAMFERED FOAM BEAD I.OAK/WHITE X 5M Irish Oak 5 10
LWTB18WK 18MM CHAMFERED FOAM BEAD BLACK/WHITE X 5M Black 5 10
LWTB18WZ 18MM CHAMFERED FOAM BEAD 7016 GREY/WHITE X 5M 7016 Grey 5 10
LWTB18WG 18MM CHAMFERED FOAM BEAD C'WELL/WHITE X 5M Chartwell Green 5 10
FOAM TRIMS Code Description Finish Length (Metre) Qty Per Pack
LWTARC45W 45MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE WHITE X 5M White 5 10
LWTARC45WW 45MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE WHITE/WHITE X 5M White Foil 5 10
LWTARC45M 45MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE CREAM X 5M Cream 5 10
LWTARC45WC 45MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE CREAM/WHITE X 5M Cream Foil 5 10
LWTARC45WR 45MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE R.WOOD/WHITE X 5M Rosewood 5 10
LWTARC45WO 45MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE OAK/WHITE X 5M Golden Oak 5 10
LWTARC45WI 45MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE IRISH OAK/WHITE X 5M Irish Oak 5 10
LWTARC45WK 45MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE BLACK/WHITE X 5M Black 5 10
LWTARC45WZ 45MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE 7016 GREY/WHITE X 5M 7016 Grey 5 10
LWTARC45WG 45MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE C'WELL/WHITE X 5M Chartwell Green 5 10
LWTARC65W 65MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE WHITE X 5M White 5 10
LWTARC65WW 65MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE WHITE/WHITE X 5M White Foil 5 10
LWTARC65M 65MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE CREAM X 5M Cream 5 10
LWTARC65WC 65MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE CREAM/WHITE X 5M Cream Foil 5 10
LWTARC65WR 65MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE R.WOOD/WHITE X 5M Rosewood 5 10
LWTARC65WO 65MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE OAK/WHITE X 5M Golden Oak 5 10
LWTARC65WI 65MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE IRISH OAK/WHITE X 5M Irish Oak 5 10
LWTARC65WK 65MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE BLACK/WHITE X 5M Black 5 10
LWTARC65WZ 65MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE 7016 GREY/WHITE X 5M 7016 Grey 5 10
LWTARC65WG 65MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE C'WELL/WHITE X 5M Chartwell Green 5 10
LWTARC95W 95MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE WHITE X 5M White 5 10
LWTARC95WW 95MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE WHITE/WHITE X 5M White Foil 5 10
LWTARC95M 95MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE CREAM X 5M Cream 5 10
LWTARC95WC 95MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE CREAM/WHITE X 5M Cream Foil 5 10
LWTARC95WR 95MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE R.WOOD/WHITE X 5M Rosewood 5 10
LWTARC95WO 95MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE OAK/WHITE X 5M Golden Oak 5 10
LWTARC95WI 95MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE I.OAK/WHITE X 5M Irish Oak 5 10
LWTARC95WK 95MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE BLACK/WHITE X 5M Black 5 10
LWTARC95WZ 95MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE 7016 GREY/WHITE X 5M 7016 Grey 5 10
LWTARC95WG 95MM X 6MM FOAM ARCHITRAVE C'WELL/WHITE X 5M Chartwell Green 5 10
LWTAA50W 50MM ADJUSTABLE ANGLE WHITE X 5M White 5 10
LWTAA50WW 50MM ADJUSTABLE ANGLE WHITE/WHITE X 5M White Foil 5 10
LWTAA50M 50MM ADJUSTABLE ANGLE CREAM X 5M Cream 5 10
LWTAA50WC 50MM ADJUSTABLE ANGLE CREAM/WHITE X 5M Cream Foil 5 10
LWTAA50WR 50MM ADJUSTABLE ANGLE R.WOOD/WHITE X 5M Rosewood 5 10
LWTAA50WO 50MM ADJUSTABLE ANGLE OAK/WHITE X 5M Golden Oak 5 10
LWTAA50WI 50MM ADJUSTABLE ANGLE I.OAK/WHITE X 5M Irish Oak 5 10
LWTAA50WK 50MM ADJUSTABLE ANGLE BLACK/WHITE X 5M Black 5 10
LWTAA50WZ 50MM ADJUSTABLE ANGLE 7016 GREY/WHITE X 5M 7016 Grey 5 10
LWTAA50WG 50MM ADJUSTABLE ANGLE CHARTWELL/WHITE X 5M Chartwell Green 5 10
LWTAA75W 75MM ADJUSTABLE ANGLE WHITE X 5M White 5 10
LWTAA75WW 75MM ADJUSTABLE ANGLE WHITE/WHITE X 5M White Foil 5 10
LWTAA75M 75MM ADJUSTABLE ANGLE CREAM X 5M Cream 5 10
LWTAA75WC 75MM ADJUSTABLE ANGLE CREAM/WHITE X 5M Cream Foil 5 10
LWTAA75WR 75MM ADJUSTABLE ANGLE R.WOOD/WHITE X 5M Rosewood 5 10
LWTAA75WO 75MM ADJUSTABLE ANGLE OAK/WHITE X 5M Golden Oak 5 10
LWTAA75WI 75MM ADJUSTABLE ANGLE I.OAK/WHITE X 5M Irish Oak 5 10
LWTAA75WK 75MM ADJUSTABLE ANGLE BLACK/WHITE X 5M Black 5 10
LWTAA75WZ 75MM ADJUSTABLE ANGLE 7016 GREY/WHITE X 5M 7016 Grey 5 10
LWTAA75WG 75MM ADJUSTABLE ANGLE CHARTWELL/WHITE X 5M Chartwell Green 5 10
BUILDING PRODUCTS Code Description Finish Unit Qty Per Pack
WBW 001 GLASS CLEANER 1000ML Cleaner Box 12 12
WBW 002 SOLVENT FRAME CLEANER 1000ML Cleaner Box 12 12
WBW 003 CREAM CLEANER 1000ML Cleaner Box 12 12
WBW 004 2 PLY WHITE CENTREFEED TISSUES 6 ROLLS Tissue Box 6 6
WBW 005 Unibond 750ML Foam Foam Box 12 12
WBW Foam Gun Foam Gun Each 1
893800050 SUPERGLUE HI VISC 50G Glue Box 10 10
89370001 ACTIVATOR 200ML Activator Box 12 12
89285431 Silseal Transparent Clear Box 25 25
89285432 Silseal White White Box 25 25
WBW Budget Silicone Transparent Clear
WBW Budget Silicone White White
WBW 006 AM 85 Grey Grey Box 25 25
WBW 007 AM 85 RoseWood Rose wood Box 25 25
WBW 008 AM 85 Irish Oak Irish Oak Box 25 25
WBW 016 AM 85 Black Black Box 25 25
WBW 009 AM 85 Chartwell Green Chartwell Green Box 25 25
LBP0501 WHITE WINDOW BOARD 3000 X 600 White Length 1
LBP0502 WHITE WINDOW BOARD 3000 X 900 White Length 1
LBP0503 WHITE WINDOW BOARD 5000 X 100 White Length 1
LBP0504 WHITE WINDOW BOARD 5000 X 150 White Length 1
LBP0505 WHITE WINDOW BOARD 5000 X 180 White Length 1
LBP0506 WHITE WINDOW BOARD 5000 X 200 White Length 1
LBP0507 WHITE WINDOW BOARD 5000 X 225 White Length 1
LBP0508 WHITE WINDOW BOARD 5000 X 250 White Length 1
LBP0509 WHITE WINDOW BOARD 5000 X 300 White Length 1
LBP0650 WHITE WINDOW BOARD END CAP White Packs of 50 50
LBP0651 WHITE WINDOW BOARD ANGLE JOINT White Packs of 50 50
FB28X100X1 FLAT GLAZING PACKERS GREEN FP10321 32MM X 1MM Green Box 1000 1000
FB28X100X2 FLAT GLAZING PACKERS BLACK FP10322 32MM X 2MM Black Box 1000 1000
FB28X100X3 FLAT GLAZING PACKERS WHITE FP10323 32MM X 3MM White Box 1000 1000
FB28X100X4 FLAT GLAZING PACKERS GREY FP10324 32MM X 4MM Grey Box 1000 1000
FB28X100X5 FLAT GLAZING PACKERS BLUE FP10325 32MM X 5MM Blue Box 1000 1000
FB28X100X6 FLAT GLAZING PACKERS RED FP10326 32MM X 6MM Red Box 1000 1000
FB Mixed MIXED PACK GLAZING PACKERS 32MM 4 X BAG OF 250 Mixed Bag Bag of 250 250
LMO 301 Bridging Glazing Platform Opaque Box 200 200
WBW 010 CONCRETE FRAME SCREWS BOX OF 100 (C/W DRIVE BIT) 7.5 X 80MM Screws & Fixings Box 100 100
WBW 011 CONCRETE FRAME SCREWS BOX OF 100 (C/W DRIVE BIT) 7.5 X 100MM Screws & Fixings Box 100 100
WBW 012 CONCRETE FRAME SCREWS BOX OF 100 (C/W DRIVE BIT) 7.5 X 120MM Screws & Fixings Box 100 100
WBW 013 CONCRETE FRAME SCREWS BOX OF 100 (C/W DRIVE BIT) 7.5 X 150MM Screws & Fixings Box 100 100
LBP0806 BAYPOLE SCREWS 4.8 X 50MM BOX OF 100 Screws & Fixings Box 100 100
LBP0807 BAYPOLE SCREWS 4.8 X 60MM BOX OF 100 Screws & Fixings Box 100 100
LBP0808 BAYPOLE SCREWS 4.8 X 70MM BOX OF 100 Screws & Fixings Box 100 100
LBP0809 BAYPOLE SCREWS 4.8 X 80MM BOX OF 100 Screws & Fixings Box 100 100
WBSC Liniar Fixing Clips Fixing Cleat Box 500 500
WBW 014 Silicone Spray Can Box 12 12
WBW 015 Dust Sheets 12ft x 9ft Sheets Each 1
LBP1206 Cleaning Wipes Wipes Tub 12 12
WBW Glazing Shovel Shovel Box 25 25
WBW SDS Drill bits 6.5 x 210 Drill Bits 200 10
WBW SDS Drill bits 6.5 x 260 Drill Bits 200 10
WBW Reciprocating Saw Blades 240 Reciprocating Saw Blades 125 5
SFSWB Tape Measure - 5M Tape Measure
SFSWB Tape Measure - 7.5M Tape Measure
LTPO LINIAR TOUCH UP PEN - OAK To suit Golden Oak Foil 1 Each 1
LTPR LINIAR TOUCH UP PEN - ROSEWOOD To suit Rosewood Foil 1 Each 1
LTPK LINIAR TOUCH UP PEN - BLACK To suit Black Foil 1 Each 1
LTPC LINIAR TOUCH UP PEN - CREAM To suit Cream Foil 1 Each 1
LTPW LINIAR TOUCH UP PEN - WHITE To suit White Foil 1 Each 1
LTPAA/Z LINIAR TOUCH UP PEN - 7016 GREY To suit 7016 Grey Foil 1 Each 1
LTPY LINIAR TOUCH UP PEN - 7015 GREY To suit 7015 Grey Foil 1 Each 1
LTPI LINIAR TOUCH UP PEN - IRISH OAK To suit Irish Oak Foil 1 Each 1
LTPG LINIAR TOUCH UP PEN - CHARTWELL GREEN To suit Chartwell Green Foil 1 Each 1
LTPD LINIAR TOUCH UP PEN - DARK RED To suit Dark Red Foil 1 Each 1
LTPE LINIAR TOUCH UP PEN - BLUE To suit Blue Foil 1 Each 1
LTPQ LINIAR TOUCH UP PEN - BURGUNDY To suit Burgundy Foil 1 Each 1